President:
Vice-President

LIST OF MEMBERS OF THE
INTERNATIONAL COURT OF APPEAL

COMPOSITION 2015

Mr Philippe Roberti de Winghe (Belgium)
Mr Harry Duijm (Netherlands)

Members

BELOFF Michael

BONE MATHEU Javier
BOTICA SANTOS Rui
DE BEAUMONT Francesco
DE LIEDEKERKE Hervé
DUIIM Harry

GAY Jean

GRECH Michael
JULLIARD Thierry
KOUSSIS Vassilis

LUISI Jean

McLAREN Richard
MILES David

NARMINO Philippe
ROBERTI de WINGHE Philippe
ROSSKOPF Dieter
SAVOPOULOQOS Savvas
SCOTT ANDREWS Tony
SEDELMAYER Erich
SHETTY Nish Kumar
STOVICEK Jan
TOURIGNY Pierre
VOSTAREK Ladislav
ZERAIK Felippe

Nationalities

United Kingdom
Spain

Portugal

Italie

Belgium
Netherlands
Switzerland
Malta
Switzerland
Greece

France

Canada
Australia
Monaco
Belgium
Germany

USA

United Kingdom
Austria
Singapore
Czech Republic
Canada

Czech Republic
Brazil

Term expires end of:

2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2017
2015
2015
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017



